
General Purpose
Head Jaws
Cat No.

SJG 1

SJG 2

SJG 3

SJG 4

SJG 5

SJG 6

-

Max Cutting
Cap (H.T)
in mm

3.0mm

6.0mm

7.5mm

9.5mm

11.0mm

12.7mm

15mm

High Tensile
Head Jaws
Cat No.

SJH 1

SJH 2

SJH 3

SJH 4

SJH 5

SJH 6

SJH 7

Approximate
Head Jaws
Weight (gms)

300

650

1600

1100

2200

3000

6500

General Purpose
Bolt Cutters
(Blue Handles)
Cat No.

BCG 1

BCG 2

BCG 3

BCG 4

BCG 5

BCG 6

-

Length 
in inch/mm

12"/300mm

18"/450mm

24"/600mm

30"/750mm

36"/900mm 

42"/1050mm

48"/1200mm

Max Cutting
Cap (G.C)
in mm

4.8mm

7.9mm

9.5mm

12.7mm

14.0mm

15.5mm

-

Approximate
Bolt Cutter
Weight (gms)

860

1760

2750

4350

6600

8750

22000

High Tensile
Bolt Cutters
(Red Handles)
Cat No.

BCH 1

BCH 2

BCH 3

BCH 4

BCH 5

BCH 6

BCH 7

Max Cutting
Capacity (mm)

2.5mm

Length
(inch / mm)

12” / 300mm

Wire Cutter
Cat No.

WC12

Weight (gms)

900

Max Cutting
Capacity (mm)

MS - 4mm
HT - 2mm

Length 
(inch / mm)

8” / 200mm

Pocket Cutter
Cat No.

PC8

Weight (gms)

280

*Length and weight mentioned are approximate. Always  wear safety gears while cutting. Never use these cutters on an energized circuits, wires or cables. Due to continuous 
improvement, we reserve the right to change the specifications without notice. BLUE STAR is registered trade mark for hand tools;  trade mark no. 432820

BLUE STAR   Bolt Cutters, Pocket Cutter and Wire Cutter

BLUE STAR    Bolt Cutters with replaceable jaws are designed for various cutting jobs. They are available in two types; General Purpose 
and High Tensile. General Purpose (General Cutting) is suitable for M.S.,copper, brass, aluminium and other non ferrous metals. High 
tensile Bolt Cutters are heavy duty cutters suitable for cutting high tensile wires, rods, bolts, chains, etc. BLUE STAR    Bolt cutters 
have strong handles, with PVC grip and taper fitted drop forged levers. Size 12” is available with drop forged flat handles, Size 18“ to 
42” with tubular handles and size 48“ with flat handles. The jaws are centre cut type, made from selected steel, drop forged and 
perfectly heat treated. Adjustment screw is provided on the body of handle for adjustment of jaws.  Wire Cutter 12” are drop forged 
and heat treated, suitable for wire and mesh cutting. Pocket Cutter 8” has drop forged heat treated jaws and are spring loaded for 
one hand movement. BLUE STAR   Bolt Cutters have been No. 1 selling brand in India for several decades.

Tel No :        00-91-22-2345 3999
              00-91-22-2346 5999.
Mobile No : 00-91-99675-47478.
E-mail        : sales@boltcutters.co.in
Website    : www.boltcutters.co.in

Trade Combine    
20, Industrial House, Floor 4,            
51/ 53, Nagdevi Cross Lane, 
Mumbai - 400 003. Maharashtra.    
India.
*Blue Star  Cable Cutters & Crimping
Tools also available.

12” H.T. Bolt Cutter 18” H.T. Bolt Cutter18” G.C. Bolt Cutter 12” Wire Cutter 8” Pocket Cutter


