## BLUE STAR® Bolt Cutters, Pocket Cutter and Wire Cutter

BLUE STAR® Bolt Cutters with replaceable jaws are designed for various cutting jobs. They are available in two types; General Purpose and High Tensile. General Purpose (General Cutting) is suitable for M.S.,copper, brass, aluminium and other non ferrous metals. High tensile Bolt Cutters are heavy duty cutters suitable for cutting high tensile wires, rods, bolts, chains, etc. BLUE STAR® Bolt cutters have strong handles, with PVC grip and taper fitted drop forged levers. Size 12" is available with drop forged flat handles, Size 18" to 42" with tubular handles and size 48" with flat handles. The jaws are centre cut type, made from selected steel, drop forged and perfectly heat treated. Adjustment screw is provided on the body of handle for adjustment of jaws. Wire Cutter 12" are drop forged and heat treated, suitable for wire and mesh cutting. Pocket Cutter 8" has drop forged heat treated jaws and are spring loaded for one hand movement. BLUE STAR® Bolt Cutters have been No. 1 selling brand in India for several decades.



12" H.T. Bolt Cutter

18" G.C. Bolt Cutter

18" H.T. Bolt Cutter

12" Wire Cutter

8" Pocket Cutter

Length in inch/mm	General Purpose Bolt Cutters (Blue Handles) Cat No.	General Purpose Head Jaws Cat No.	Max Cutting Cap (G.C) in mm	High Tensile Bolt Cutters (Red Handles) Cat No.	High Tensile Head Jaws Cat No.	Max Cutting Cap (H.T) in mm	Approximate Bolt Cutter Weight (gms)	Approximate Head Jaws Weight (gms)
12"/300mm	BCG 1	SJG 1	4.8mm	BCH 1	SJH 1	3.0mm	860	300
18"/450mm	BCG 2	SJG 2	7.9mm	BCH 2	SJH 2	6.0mm	1760	650
24"/600mm	BCG 3	SJG 3	9.5mm	всн з	SJH 3	7.5mm	2750	1100
30"/750mm	BCG 4	SJG 4	12.7mm	BCH 4	SJH 4	9.5mm	4350	1600
36"/900mm	BCG 5	SJG 5	14.0mm	BCH 5	SJH 5	11.0mm	6600	2200
42"/1050mm	BCG 6	SJG 6	15.5mm	BCH 6	SJH 6	12.7mm	8750	3000
48"/1200mm	-	-	-	BCH 7	SJH 7	15mm	22000	6500

Wire Cutter Cat No.	Length (inch / mm)	Max Cutting Capacity (mm)	Weight (gms)	Pocket Cutter Cat No.	Length (inch / mm)	Max Cutting Capacity (mm)	Weight (gms)
WC12	12" / 300mm	2.5mm	900	PC8	8" / 200mm	MS - 4mm HT - 2mm	280

<sup>\*</sup>Length and weight mentioned are approximate. Always wear safety gears while cutting. Never use these cutters on an energized circuits, wires or cables. Due to continuous improvement, we reserve the right to change the specifications without notice. BLUE STAR is registered trade mark for hand tools; trade mark no. 432820



**Trade Combine** 

20, Industrial House, Floor 4, 51/53, Nagdevi Cross Lane, Mumbai - 400 003. Maharashtra. India.

\*Blue Star® Cable Cutters & Crimping
Tools also available.

Tel No: 00-91-22-2345 3999

00-91-22-2346 5999.

Mobile No: 00-91-99675-47478.

E-mail: sales@boltcutters.co.in

Website: www.boltcutters.co.in